SpeedTrace & SpeedTrace Extreme Pre-Assembled Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Specifications:
•	 Supply voltage: 110-120VAC, 208-277VAC
•	 Wattage at 50°F (10°C)
	 	 -  SpeedTrace: 5 W/ft (16 W/m)
	 	 -  SpeedTrace Extreme:  8 W/ft (26 W/m)
•	 Maximum exposure temperature: 150°F (65°C)
•	 Moisture and flame resistant thermoplastic

•	 Moisture resistant foam is suitable
for indoor/outdoor applications.
•	 Compatible for use with
SpeedTrace and self-regulating
heating cables.
•	 1/2” wall thickness; R-value 3.0.
See page 14 for ordering information.
Ordering Information:
Heating Cable
Length
Part Number (120V) Part Number (230V)
SpeedTrace SpeedTrace
Extreme SpeedTrace SpeedTrace
Extreme
6 ft (1.8 m) FFSL1-6 FFSL81-6 FFSL2-6 FFSL82-6
12 ft (3.7 m) FFSL1-12 FFSL81-12 FFSL2-12 FFSL82-12
18 ft (5.5 m) FFSL1-18 FFSL81-18 FFSL2-18 FFSL82-18
24 ft (7.3 m) FFSL1-24 FFSL81-24 FFSL2-24 FFSL82-24
50 ft (15.2 m) FFSL1-50 FFSL81-50 FFSL2-50 FFSL82-50
75 ft (22.8 m) FFSL1-75 FFSL81-75 FFSL2-75 FFSL82-75
100 ft (30.5 m) FFSL1-100 FFSL81-100 FFSL2-100 FFSL82-100
125 ft (38.1 m) FFSL1-125 N/A FFSL2-125 N/A
150 ft (45.7 m) FFSL1-150 N/A FFSL2-150 N/A
* Plug not included with 208-277VAC models (bare wire leads).
Product Highlights
Ideal for freeze protection and thawing:
metal or plastic pipes and valves